2020 EDU Product Catalog
2
Why Gumdrop?
Rugged protection - Gumdrop offers the best device protection and tech
accessories to support superior digital learning and mobile user experiences.
Our cases are built to withstand drop and compression damage and offer
best-in-class drop protection of up to 4 feet.
Coverage for all device types - By maintaining strong relationships with

•  Removable stylus holder
•  Kickstand cutout allows for
easy asset tagging
PART #: FT-SAMTAB4-10-BLK
•  Built-in carry handle folds
   back into a viewing stand
•  Form-fitting, lightweight
   foam for maximum protection
212020 EDU Product Catalog
22
Case Part Numbers
>>  Acer
DropTech
Acer 311/C721 [01C001]
Acer Spin 511/R752TN [01C000]
Acer R 11 738T 2-in-1 [ DT-ACERR11F]
Acer Switch 5 Case [ DT-ACERS5 ]
Acer Aspire Switch Alpha 12 [  DT-
A12 ]
Acer Chromebook 11 C771 [ DT-

[ DT-HPCB11360 ]
HP Elite X2 1012 12” [ DT-HPEB13G2]
HP EliteBook x360 1030 G2 [ DT-
HPEB13G2 ]
HP ProBook 11 x360 G1 EE [ DT-HP-
PB11G1 ]
HP ProBook 11 x360 G2 EE [ DT-HP-
PB11G2 ]
BumpTech
HP Stream 11 Pro G4 EE
[ BT-HPS11G4CS ]
HP Chromebook 11 G6
[ BT-HPCB11G6EE ]
>>  Apple
DropTech
iPad 9.7 [ DT-IPAD97 ]
iPad Pro 9.7 [ DT-IPADPRO9 ]
iPad Pro 10.5 [ DT-IPADPRO105 ]
iPad Pro 12.9 [ DT-IPADPRO129 ]
iPad Air 2 [ DT-IPADAIR2 ]
iPad Air [ DT-IPAD5 ]
iPad Mini 4 [ DT-IPADMINI4 ]
iPad Mini 3 [ DT-IPADMINI3 ]
iPad Mini [ DT-IPADMINI ]
iPad (2, 3, 4) [ DS-IPAD3 ]
MacBook Air 11 [ DT-MBA11 ]
MacBook Air 13 [ DT-MBA13 ]
MacBook Pro 13 [ DT-MBP13 ]
DropTech Clear
iPad 10.2 [01A001]
iPad 9.7  [ DTC-IPAD97 ]
iPad Pro 10.5

iPad Pro 9.7 [ GS-IPADPRO9]
iPad Pro 10.5
[03A002]
iPad Pro 12.9
[ GS-IPADPRO129 ]
iPad Air 2 [ GS-IPADAIR2 ]
iPad Air [ GS-IPAD5 ]
iPad Mini 4/5 [03A007]
iPad Mini 3 [ GS-IPADMINI3 ]
iPad (2, 3, 4) [ GS-IPAD3 ]
>>  Panasonic
DropTech
Panasonic 3E [ DT-P3E ]
>>  Samsung
DropTech
Galaxy Tab A 10” [ DT-SGTA10 ]
Galaxy Tab E [ DT-STE ]
Galaxy Tab S2 8“ [ DT-STS28 ]
Galaxy Tab 3 [ DT7-SAM3 ]
DropTech Clear

Galaxy Tab Pro 12.2”
[ GS-SAMPRO12 ]
Galaxy Note Pro 12.2”
[ GS-SAMNOTE12 ]
Foamtech
Galaxy Tab 4 10” [ FT-SAMTAB4 ]
>>  Lenovo
232020 EDU Product Catalog
DropTech
Lenovo 500E G2 [01L007]
Lenovo 300E Gen2 MediaTek
[01L001]
Lenovo 300E Gen2 Intel [01L003]
Lenovo 100e Gen2 MediaTek
[01L005]
Lenovo 300E 11.6” 2-in-1 [ DT-L300E]
Lenovo 500E 11.6” 2-in-1 [ DT-L500E]
Lenovo Miix 510 [ DT-LM510 ]
Lenovo Miix 520 [ DT-LM520 ]
Lenovo Miix 700 [ DT-LM700 ]
Lenovo Miix 720 [ DT-LM720 ]
Lenovo N21/N22 [ DT-LVN21 ]
Lenovo N23 Chromebook [ DT-LN23 ]
Lenovo N24 Flip [ DT-LN24F ]
Lenovo N42 Chromebook [ DT-LN42 ]
Lenovo Thinkpad X1 [ DT-LVX1 ]
Lenovo Thinkpad 11e Windows
[ DT-L11EYW ]
Lenovo Yoga 2 Tablet 8” [ DT-LV8 ]
Lenovo Yoga 11e Chromebook
[ DT-L11EYC- ]
Lenovo Yoga 11e Windows [ DT-
L11EYW ]
BumpTech
Lenovo 100e Chromebook
[ BT-L100ECS ]
>>  Hand Strap for Cases
Hand Strap Only [ HSDT-GRY-V2 ]
>>  Dell
DropTech
Dell 3100 Clamshell [DT-DL3100C-
BCS-BLK}
Dell 3100 2-in-1 [DT-DL3100C-
B2IN1-BLK]
Dell 3180 (Chromebook, Latitude)